Polish Forces Commanded by General Dabrowski

1 January 1807

Commander-in-Chief: General Dabrowski

Aides-de-

Chief of

Camp: Colonel Tremo
Colonel Pakosz
Colonel Weissenhoff

Staff: Colonel Hauke

Adjudants: Lieutenant Colonel Cedrowski

Department of

Lieutenant Colonel Godebski

Sous—-lieutenant Hauke

Sous-lieutenant Bergonzoni

Sous-lieutenant Denhoff
Posen: General de brigade

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Infantry Regiment (1,156)
Infantry Regiment ( )
Infantry Regiment (1,899)
Infantry Regiment ( )

Artillery (74)
Chasseur a pied company (80)

1st
2nd
Department of

Chasseur a Cheval Regiment (166)
Chasseur a Cheval Regiment (246)
Kalisch: General de brigde Fischer

5th
6th
7th
8th

Infantry Regiment (1,458)
Infantry Regiment ( )
Infantry Regiment (1,372)
Infantry Regiment ( )

Foot Artillery (104)

2nd
Department of

Cavalry Regiment (671)
Warsaw: Colonel Dambrowski

9th

Infantry Regiment (1,081)

10th Infantry Regiment
Foot Artillery

1st

Cavalry Regiment (574)



